S No.

© 00 N O O b~ WDN PP

A DA D DB W W WWWWWWWWNDNDNDNDDNDNDMDNDNDNMNNNERRPRERERERPRERPRPRERLPRE
W NP O O 0WW~NO OO WNPEPOOOOWNOOOOMM™MWDNEO OOOOWNOOOOM™MOWNDNDIPRELO

Niir Project Consultancy Services

Company Address: 106-E, KAMLA NAGAR, New Delhi-110007, India.
Tel: 91-11-23843955, 23845886
Mobile: +91 9097075054, +91 8800733955
Fax: 91-11-23845886 Email : npcs.india@gmail.com

Email : info@niir.org Website: www.niir.org , www.entrepreneurindia.co

Project Name

Abrasive Cloth for Shoe Industry

Abrasive & Flint Paper

Abrasive Emery Cloth

Abrasive Slab (Cement based) for Knife Sharpening
Asbestos Ridges and Roofing Sheets

Asbestos Fibre From Amphibole Ore

Asbestos Cement Pressure Pipe & Fitting

Asbestos Pressure Pipes

Asbestos Cement Corrugated Sheet

Asbestos Yarn

Abrasive Grinding Wheel

Brick Field From Sandy Clay

Bonded Abrasive (In form of Block, Wheels and Rolls)
Bricks from Desert Sand

Bricks from Fly Ash

Cement Blocks

Buffing & Polishing Compounds Manufacture (Cake Form)
Brick plant (Automatic)

Cement Water Proofing compound

Coal Washing Unit

Cement From Rice Husk

Cement Grinding Unit

Cement Plant

Cement Plant

Cement Roofing Tiles

Ceramic Novelties

Cement Sheets with Coir Fibre and other Segments
Coir Cement Board 1) Corrugated Coir 2) Coir Cement Board
Cement from Rice Husk

Cement Concrete Pipe

Cement Plant

Cement from Fly Ash & Lime

Cement Water Proof Compound

Cement Electric Poles (Pre-Stressed Concrete Poles)
Cement Poles, Jallies & Tiles

Emery Stone For Atta Chaki

Emery Paper Cloth

Fire Bricks

Fuel Bricks From Saw Dust

Granite And Marble Polishing stone

Gypsum Plaster Board

Emery Power

Granite Polishing Stone

Project Cost Rate of
Return



S No. Project Name Project Cost Rate of

Return
44 Grinding of Graphite & Asbestos -
45 ERW Pipes --
46 Hydraulic Cement -
47 Low Carbon Ferro Manganese -
48 Lenoleum Tiles -
49 Lime Bonded Fly Ash Bricks -
50 Lime Pozzolona -
51 Metal Paste -
52 Mini Cement Plant (Slag Cement) -
53 Metal Polishing and Buffing Bars -
54 Mini Cement Plant (by Rotary Kiln Process) -
55 Mosaic Tiles -
56 Plugging Compound -
57 Pressure Concrete Pipes (Moulding Process) -
58 P.C.C. Electric Poles -
59 Prestressed Railway Concrete Sleepers -
60 Roofing Compound -
61 Refractories Plant with Ceramic -
62 Roofing and Water Proofing Compound -
63 R.C.C. Spun Pipe -
64 Spun Concrete Pipe Utilisation In Dist. Of Electrical Line -
65 Salt Glazed Stone Ware Pipes & Fittings -
66 Silica Sand -
67 Semi Automatic Brick -
68 Silica Ramming Mass (Acidic Ramming Mass) -
69 Silicon Spray -
70 Sisal Polishing Wheels -
71 Sagol -
72 Glazed Tiles -
73 White Cement -
74 Cement Plant (saboo) -
75 Bricks From Fly Ash -
76 Sanitary Products (Wash Basin, Bathroom Closets) -
77 Stone Crushing Unit -
78 Emery Stone -
79 Metal Polishing and Buffing Bars -
80 Emery Paper Cloth -
81 Emery Paper Cloth -
82 Coal Washing Unit -
83 Prestressed Concrete Sleepers -
84 Iron Ore Mining and Processing -
85 Clay and Sand Bricks Plant -
86 Fuel Bricks From Groundnut, Soyabean Hull & Jute -
87 Megnesium Metal -
88 INTERGRINDING OF FLY ASH WITH PORTLAND CEMENT CLINKER -
89 NON COKING COAL TO COKING COAL (CONVERSION BY BURNING)
90 WET - GROUND MICA
91 GLASS BOTTLE FROM SCRAP -
92 R.C.C. BRICKS (USED IN PETROL PUMP FLOORING) -
93 BRICKS GLAZING -
94 GRINDING MEDIA BALLS AND M.S/S.S INGOTS -
95 MINERAL WOOL OR SLAG WOOL OR GLASS WOOL
96 MICRONIZED POWDER OF CALCITE
97 CONCENTRATED MANGANESE ORE PRODUCTION -
98 GRANITE TILES CUTTING & POLISHING -
99 AGGREGATE BUSINESS -
100 FIRE CLAY BRICKS
101 P.P. BAGS FOR CEMENT
102 PVC Solvent Cement
103 Cement Plant
104 Gypsum Plaster Boards
105 Oxygen Lancing Pipes (Gas Lancing Pipe, Tube) -
106 Bitumen Emulsion -

107 Interlocking Cement Blocks -



1 No.

108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

117

118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

127
128

129

130

131
132

Project Name

Interlocking Paver Blocks

Bricks from Fly Ash (Triolectric Beneficiation Process)

CALCIUM CARBONATE FROM LIMESTONE (PRECIPITATED AND ACTIVATED)
Resin Capsules

Cement Capsules for Rock Bolting

RCC(Reinforment Concrete Cement) Poles

RCC(Reinforced Concrete Cement) Poles

BRICKS FROM FUME DUST (USED IN CONSTRUCTION)

GYPSUM BASED PRODUCTS (GYPSUM POWDER, GYPSUM BOARD & PVC LAMINATED
GYPSUM CEILING TILES (INTEGRATED PRODUCTION UNIT)

GYPSUM BASED PRODUCTS (GYPSUM POWDER, GYPSUM BOARD & PVC LAMINATED
GYPSUM CEILING TILES (INTEGRATED PRODUCTION UNIT)

CONCRETE BLOCK AND READY MIX CONCRETE
Clinker Grinding for Cement

Gypsum From Synthetic Gypsum

PVC Solvent Cement(CPVC & UPVC)

Composite Marble Slabs

PVC Solvent Cement

Non Asbestos Jointing Sheet

Mortar Cement

Portland Pozzolana Cement Fly Ash Based- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for
Manufacturing Plant

OPC Grade Cement from Clinker- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant

Abrasive Paper (Wet & Dry Paper, Aluminium Oxide Cloth & Abrasive Disc)- Detailed Project
Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant

Interlocking Pavement Tiles from Waste Plastic- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for
Manufacturing Plant

Resin Bond Diamond Grinding Wheels, Segment Squaring Wheels and Lappato for Tiles-
Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant

Cement Plant with Clinker Unit- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant

Coated Abrasives (Cloth and Paper)- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing
Plant

Project Cost Rate of

Return

Wed, 30 Jul 2025 19:51:36 +0000


http://www.tcpdf.org

