Niir Project Consultancy Services

Company Address: 106-E, KAMLA NAGAR, New Delhi-110007, India.

Tel: 91-11-23843955, 23845886

Mobile: +91 9097075054, +91 8800733955

Fax: 91-11-23845886 Email: npcs.india@gmail.com

 ${\bf Email: info@niir.org~Website: www.niir.org~,~www.entrepreneurindia.co}$

S No.	Project Name	Project Cost	Rate of Return
I	Abrasive Cloth for Shoe Industry	-	
2	Abrasive & Flint Paper	-	
3	Abrasive Emery Cloth	-	
4	Abrasive Slab (Cement based) for Knife Sharpening	-	
5	Asbestos Ridges and Roofing Sheets	-	
6	Asbestos Fibre From Amphibole Ore	-	
7	Asbestos Cement Pressure Pipe & Fitting	-	
3	Asbestos Pressure Pipes	-	
9	Asbestos Cement Corrugated Sheet	-	
10	Asbestos Yarn	-	
11	Abrasive Grinding Wheel	-	
12	Brick Field From Sandy Clay	-	
13	Bonded Abrasive (In form of Block, Wheels and Rolls)	-	
14	Bricks from Desert Sand	-	
15	Bricks from Fly Ash	-	
16	Cement Blocks	-	
17	Buffing & Polishing Compounds Manufacture (Cake Form)	-	
18	Brick plant (Automatic)	-	
19	Cement Water Proofing compound	-	
20	Coal Washing Unit	-	
21	Cement From Rice Husk	-	
22	Cement Grinding Unit	-	
23	Cement Plant	-	
24	Cement Plant		
25	Cement Roofing Tiles	-	
26	Ceramic Novelties	-	
27	Cement Sheets with Coir Fibre and other Segments	-	
28	Coir Cement Board 1) Corrugated Coir 2) Coir Cement Board	-	
29	Cement from Rice Husk	-	
30	Cement Concrete Pipe	-	
31	Cement Plant	-	
32	Cement from Fly Ash & Lime	-	
33	Cement Water Proof Compound	-	
34	Cement Electric Poles (Pre-Stressed Concrete Poles)	-	
35	Cement Poles, Jallies & Tiles	-	
36	Emery Stone For Atta Chaki	-	
37	Emery Paper Cloth	-	
38	Fire Bricks	-	
39	Fuel Bricks From Saw Dust	-	
40	Granite And Marble Polishing stone	-	
11	Gypsum Plaster Board	-	
42	Emery Power	-	
43	Granite Polishing Stone	-	

S No.	Project Name	Project Cost	Rate of Return
44	Grinding of Graphite & Asbestos	-	
45	ERW Pipes		
46	Hydraulic Cement	-	
17	Low Carbon Ferro Manganese	-	
48	Lenoleum Tiles	-	
49	Lime Bonded Fly Ash Bricks	-	
50	Lime Pozzolona	-	
51	Metal Paste	-	
52	Mini Cement Plant (Slag Cement)	-	
53	Metal Polishing and Buffing Bars	-	
54	Mini Cement Plant (by Rotary Kiln Process)	-	
55	Mosaic Tiles	-	
56	Plugging Compound	-	
57	Pressure Concrete Pipes (Moulding Process)	-	
58	P.C.C. Electric Poles	-	
59	Prestressed Railway Concrete Sleepers	-	
60	Roofing Compound	-	
61	Refractories Plant with Ceramic	-	
62	Roofing and Water Proofing Compound	-	
63	R.C.C. Spun Pipe	-	
64	Spun Concrete Pipe Utilisation In Dist. Of Electrical Line	-	
65	Salt Glazed Stone Ware Pipes & Fittings	-	
66	Silica Sand	-	
67	Semi Automatic Brick	-	
68	Silica Ramming Mass (Acidic Ramming Mass)	-	
69	Silicon Spray	-	
70	Sisal Polishing Wheels	-	
71	Sagol	-	
72	Glazed Tiles	-	
73	White Cement	-	
74	Cement Plant (saboo)	-	
75	Bricks From Fly Ash	-	
76	Sanitary Products (Wash Basin, Bathroom Closets)	-	
77	Stone Crushing Unit	-	
78	Emery Stone	-	
79	Metal Polishing and Buffing Bars	-	
80	Emery Paper Cloth	-	
81	Emery Paper Cloth	-	
82	Coal Washing Unit	-	
83	Prestressed Concrete Sleepers	_	
84	Iron Ore Mining and Processing	_	
85	Clay and Sand Bricks Plant		
86	Fuel Bricks From Groundnut, Soyabean Hull & Jute		
87	Megnesium Metal		
88	INTERGRINDING OF FLY ASH WITH PORTLAND CEMENT CLINKER		
89	NON COKING COAL TO COKING COAL (CONVERSION BY BURNING)	-	
90	WET - GROUND MICA		
91	GLASS BOTTLE FROM SCRAP	_	
92	R.C.C. BRICKS (USED IN PETROL PUMP FLOORING)		
93	BRICKS GLAZING		
94	GRINDING MEDIA BALLS AND M.S/S.S INGOTS		
9 4 95	MINERAL WOOL OR SLAG WOOL OR GLASS WOOL		
95 96	MICRONIZED POWDER OF CALCITE	-	
96 97	CONCENTRATED MANGANESE ORE PRODUCTION	_	
9 <i>1</i> 98	GRANITE TILES CUTTING & POLISHING	_	
96 99	AGGREGATE BUSINESS	-	
		-	
100	FIRE CLAY BRICKS		
101	P.P. BAGS FOR CEMENT		
102	PVC Solvent Cement		
103	Consum Pleater Peards		
104	Gypsum Plaster Boards Oyugan Langing Pines (Coa Langing Pines Tube)		
105	Oxygen Lancing Pipes (Gas Lancing Pipe, Tube)	-	
106	Bitumen Emulsion	-	
107	Interlocking Cement Blocks	-	

No.	Project Name	Project Cost	Rate of Return
108	Interlocking Paver Blocks	-	
109	Bricks from Fly Ash (Triolectric Beneficiation Process)	-	
110	CALCIUM CARBONATE FROM LIMESTONE (PRECIPITATED AND ACTIVATED)	-	
111	Resin Capsules	-	
112	Cement Capsules for Rock Bolting	-	
113	RCC(Reinforment Concrete Cement) Poles	-	
114	RCC(Reinforced Concrete Cement) Poles	-	
115	BRICKS FROM FUME DUST (USED IN CONSTRUCTION)	-	
116	GYPSUM BASED PRODUCTS (GYPSUM POWDER, GYPSUM BOARD & PVC LAMINATED GYPSUM CEILING TILES (INTEGRATED PRODUCTION UNIT)	-	
117	GYPSUM BASED PRODUCTS (GYPSUM POWDER, GYPSUM BOARD & PVC LAMINATED GYPSUM CEILING TILES (INTEGRATED PRODUCTION UNIT)	-	
118	CONCRETE BLOCK AND READY MIX CONCRETE	-	
119	Clinker Grinding for Cement	-	
120	Gypsum From Synthetic Gypsum	-	
121	PVC Solvent Cement(CPVC & UPVC)	-	
122	Composite Marble Slabs	-	
123	PVC Solvent Cement	-	
124	Non Asbestos Jointing Sheet	-	
125	Mortar Cement	-	
126	Portland Pozzolana Cement Fly Ash Based- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	
127	OPC Grade Cement from Clinker- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	
128	Abrasive Paper (Wet & Dry Paper, Aluminium Oxide Cloth & Abrasive Disc)- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	
129	Interlocking Pavement Tiles from Waste Plastic- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	
130	Resin Bond Diamond Grinding Wheels, Segment Squaring Wheels and Lappato for Tiles- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	
131	Cement Plant with Clinker Unit- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	
132	Coated Abrasives (Cloth and Paper)- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	

Wed, 30 Jul 2025 19:51:36 +0000